UP TO

£50

CASHBACK"

Claim up to £50 cashback on
selected scanners and printers
purchased between 27th September
to 27th December 2024."

For personal use or businesses with
different sizes, Canon offers a complete
range of solutions. From the compact

and reliable I-SENSYS A4 laser printers to
high-efficiency imageFORMULA scanners
to support your digital transformation
process and the powerful imagePROGRAF
large format printers, perfect to print Al
documents cost effectively.

Canon's easy setup, cloud connectivity,

and customisation options streamline your
workflows and boost productivity. Work
better and faster on your projects and daily
work with reliable, innovative technology
designed to meet your unique needs.

Find out more at:

canon.co.uk/offers/
summer-never-ends

*T&Cs apply. Visit canon.co.uk/offers/summer-never-ends/
terms-and-conditions
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Up to £50 cashback
on selected scanners

and printers’

LASER PRINTERS

I-SENSYS MF842Cdw
I-SENSYS MF553Cdw
I-SENSYS MF465Cdw
I-SENSYS MF463Cdw
I-SENSYS MF461Cdw
I-SENSYS LBP673Cdw

SCANNERS

imageFORMULA R10
imageFORMULA R30
imageFORMULA RS40
imageFORMULA DR-S250N
imageFORMULA DR-M140l|
imageFORMULA DR-M1060I|

LARGE FORMAT PRINTERS

imagePROGRAF TC-20

imagePROGRAF TC-20M
imagePROGRAF TM-240
imagePROGRAF TM-340

CASHBACK

£100
£90
£50
£40
£50
£40

£15
£25
£40
£35
£50
£85

£20
£25
£125
£200
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