

Canon IMMER

Up to £50 cashback on selected scanners and printers*

Claim up to £50 cashback on selected scanners and printers purchased between 27th September to 27th December 2024.^{*}

For personal use or businesses with different sizes, Canon offers a complete range of solutions. From the compact and reliable i-SENSYS A4 laser printers to high-efficiency imageFORMULA scanners to support your digital transformation process and the powerful imagePROGRAF large format printers, perfect to print A1 documents cost effectively.

Canon's easy setup, cloud connectivity, and customisation options streamline your workflows and boost productivity. Work better and faster on your projects and daily work with reliable, innovative technology designed to meet your unique needs.

Find out more at:

canon.co.uk/offers/ summer-never-ends

LASER PRINTERS

CASHBACK

i-SENSYS MF842Cdw	£100
i-SENSYS MF553Cdw	£90
i-SENSYS MF465Cdw	£50
i-SENSYS MF463Cdw	£40
i-SENSYS MF461Cdw	£50
i-SENSYS LBP673Cdw	£40

SCANNERS

imageFORMULA R10	£15
imageFORMULA R30	£25
imageFORMULA RS40	£40
imageFORMULA DR-S250N	£35
imageFORMULA DR-M140II	£50
imageFORMULA DR-M1060II	£85

LARGE FORMAT PRINTERS

imagePROGRAF TC-20	£20
imagePROGRAF TC-20M	£25
imagePROGRAF TM-240	£125
imagePROGRAF TM-340	£200

